Legal Mumbo Jumbo

Order Acceptance

The receipt of an order number or an email order confirmation does not constitute the acceptance of an order or a confirmation of an offer to sell. Kevin Michael Salon reserves the right, without prior notification, to limit the order quantity on any item and/or to refuse service to any customer. Verification of information may be required prior to the acceptance of any order. Prices and availability of products on the Site are subject to change without notice.

Privacy

We promise to keep your information safe with us. We recognize that we are entering a relationship of mutual trust, so we'll show you our records if you show us yours. By creating an account, we will open the door for safe communication. Kevin Michael Salon collects customer information in an effort to improve our customer's shopping experience and to communicate with our customers about our products, services and promotions. We collect information such as your name, e-mail and postal address and credit card numbers, that you provide to us when you place an order, when you save your information with us or when you participate in a sweepstakes, promotion or survey. Kevin Michael Salon may use your information collected online to process and fulfill your order. As you browse KevinMichaelSalon .com, cookies will be placed on your computer so that we can understand what you are interested in.

Security Information

This Web site takes every precaution to protect our users' information. When you send sensitive information (such as your credit card number) to us via our order form, that information is encrypted and protected

with SSL, the current industry-standard encryption protocol.

Legal Disclaimer

We may disclose personal information when required by law or in the good-faith belief that such action is necessary in order to conform to the edicts of the law, or to comply with a legal process served on our Web site.

Terms and Conditions of Use

By using this Site, you agree to the following terms of use. If you do not agree to these terms, you may not use this Site. Kevin Michael Salon reserves the right, at any time, to modify, alter, or update these Terms of Use. By accepting our terms of use, you agree to be bound by such modifications, alterations, or updates.

General

The information contained in this Site, including but not limited to the rules that govern the use of the Site, is subject to change without notice. Your use of the Site following any such change constitutes your agreement to follow and be bound by the rules as changed.

Copyright

All Web site design, text, graphics, and the selection and arrangement thereof are Copyright by Kevin Michael Salon, Inc. All rights reserved, or in the case of product material, all text and graphics are Copyright by the original owner. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. Permission is granted to copy electronically and to print in hard copy portions of this Web site for the sole purpose of using this Web site as an information resource (or of ordering goods or services and using this site as a shopping resource). Any other use of materials on this Web site-including reproduction for purposes other than noted above, modification, distribution, or reproduction-without the prior written permission of Kevin Michael Salon is strictly prohibited.

Limitation of Liability

IN NO EVENT SHALL Kevin Michael Salon OR ITS OFFICERS, DIRECTORS, EMPLOYEES, AGENTS, SUCCESSORS, SUBSIDIARIES, DISTRIBUTORS, AFFILIATES OR THIRD PARTIES PROVIDING INFORMATION ON THIS SITE BE LIABLE TO ANY USER OF THE SITE OR ANY OTHER PERSON OR ENTITY FOR ANY DIRECT, INDIRECT, SPECIAL, INCIDENTAL, PUNITIVE, CONSEQUENTIAL OR EXEMPLARY DAMAGES (INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, DAMAGES FOR LOSS OF PROFITS, LOSS OF DATA OR LOSS OF USE) ARISING OUT OF THE USE OR INABILITY TO USE THE SITE OR ANY INFORMATION CONTAINED THEREON, WHETHER BASED UPON WARRANTY, CONTRACT, TORT, OR OTHERWISE, EVEN IF Apt2B HAS BEEN ADVISED OF OR SHOULD HAVE KNOWN OF THE POSSIBILITY OF SUCH DAMAGES OR LOSSES.

Use of this site constitutes acceptance of our Terms of Use. Copyright 2018 Kevin Michael Salon Inc. All rights reserved.

Indemnification

You agree to defend, indemnify and hold Kevin Michael Salon harmless from and against any and all claims, damages, costs and expenses, including attorneys' fees, arising from or related to your use of the site.

External Links

In an attempt to provide our customers with an enhanced shopping experience, Kevin Michael Salon may choose various third-party web sites to link to from its own site. However, even if the third party is affiliated with Kevin Michael Salon, Kevin Michael Salon has no control over these linked sites, all of which have separate privacy and data collection practices, independent of Kevin Michael Salon. Kevin Michael Salon has no responsibility or liability for these independent policies or actions and is not responsible for the privacy practices or the content of such web sites. These linked sites are only for your convenience and therefore you access them at your own risk.